

Human Resources Corporate Headquarters

M.A. Road, Srinagar Phone No's-0194-2713121/24

Apply For - Chartered Accountants @ J&K Bank

Applications are invited for recruitment of Chartered Accountants at J&K Bank. Interested candidates are requested to visit careers tab on Bank's website www.jkbank.com, to apply for recruitment of Chartered Accountants under the link titled as "Recruitment-Chartered Accountants @ J&K Bank".

The detailed notification for recruitment of Chartered Accountant is available on Bank's website www.jkbank.com under careers tab. Date of submission of application form is from 17.12.2023 to 31.12.2023.

Sd/-General Manager-HR

No.: JKB/HRD/Rectt/2023-956 Dated:-16.12.2023